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MATERIAL LIST:
| LC White Dust Cap 2
®)| LC /UPC MM Ferrule ¢126-128um 2
(| LC MM Beige Simplex Connector 2
| 1c Transparent Clip 1
)| LC White Boot 2
@ Fiber Optical Cable MM OM4 50/125 LSZH OD:3.Omm Duplex Erika violet 1 NOTES -
(®| Heat Shrink Tube (Black) 2 11008 Tnsertion 0SS TEST
Ri 1.9.3.4 4 2. RoHS AND REACH compliant
@ 18 ( ) TYPE MULTI-MODE
(®| SC RED Boot 1 _
Insertion LOSS =0. 3DB
(3| SC Black Boot 1
Return LOSS N/A
@ 5C memm OHHU H Test Wavelength 850nm
@ SC MM Duplex Connector Beige 92
(®| sC /UPC MM Ferrule @ 126-128um 2
@ SC Transparent Dust cap 2
NO SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT’Y REMARK SYNERGY 21
CUSTOMER ITEM NO. |see the chart
mwmw:g m,_:. OM4 Duplex WMHMMMWQZ CHINA INIT -
NEW 2013-06-27| A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV | STReY 21 SINRGY 2L ] STRROVAL | a0 06 21
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Chart: PACKING DRAW
NO. |ITEM NO. LENGTH. color  [EAN Nummer PACKING

1 0.5M |Erika violet SYNERGY 21 BAG A ——

2 S216293 1.0M |Erika violet [4038816227546 | SYNERGY 21 BAG A SYNERGY 21
3 $5216294 2.0M |Erika violet|4038816227553 SYNERGY 21 BAG B

4 S216295 3.0M |Erika violet |4038816227560 SYNERGY 21 BAG B

5 | S216296 5.0M |Erika violet|4038816227577 | SYNERGY 21 BAG B

SYNERGY 21
CUSTOMER ITEM NO. see the chart
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NEW 2013-06-27 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
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